property is tumished below'

Reserve Price
tralbank.co.in

tr-mail ID:bm al

Branch Alwar BIJItttlCm- Mob,
rotralbank.co.in /432

EMD Amt.
Dt. of Demand

Notice & O/s Dues

Bid lncrease Amt.Dt. ofPossession
Notice

Detail Of ProPert)

Reserve Price -
Rs. 6100000/- (Rs

Sixty one Lakh)

EMD Amt' -

Rs. 6100001 (Rs Six

Lakh Ten Thousand

only)

gBid Increase Amt.
Rsl

l
.r00001

20-Jun'25
Rs 627155/-

(Rs Six Lakh Twenty

Seven thousand one

hundred fiftY five
only) + Interest &

other exPenses

From date of notice

Date of Possession

20-SeP-25
(Symbolic )

All Parts and Parcel o

Residential ProPertY Plot No'

l5/2, Khasra No. 36, New

Monalisa School ke Pas, SaniYa

Hospital ke Pichhe' Manakka

Road, Village KhadanPurr